2017 Events
WONDER WOOD RANCH

[bookmark: _GoBack]Sat. Mar. 11, 12pm, 2017: Ranch Fun w/East Salinas Kids (& PAL)
Sat., Apr 22, 6-8pm, 2017: S'mores & Stories (w/East Salinas Kids)
Wed., Apr 26, 6-8pm, 2017: CASP Summer Fun Expo (Sherwood Hall)
Sat. May 6, 1-4pm, 2017: Beyond the Farm Stanford Alumni Work Day
​Sat., May 27, 1-4pm, 2017: Hope on Hooves (for CASP Expo families)
Sat., June 17, 2:30-5pm, 2017: Hope on Hooves (for foster kids)
Thurs., July 13, 10:30am, 2017: Hope on Hooves (with Young Life)
Sat. July 22, 11am-3pm, 2017: T1D Day  (Type 1 Diabetes Kids)
​Mon-Thurs, July 24-27, 8am-12pm: Horse Camp for PAL kids
Sun. Aug. 27, 12:30-2pm: VOLUNTEER Vision Day
Sat. Sept 9, 11am, 2017: Hope on Hooves w/East Salinas Kids (& PAL)
Thurs., Oct 12, 4-6:30pm, 2017: Hope on Hooves (Gang-impacted Youth)
Fri. Oct 13, 3-6pm, 2017: HOPE FOR THE HOMELESS Day & BBQ
Wed., Oct. 18, 11:30am: Speaking at the Yellow Brick Road Luncheon
Sun., Oct 22, 3:30pm: Haunted Trail Set-up w/SVCC FIX youth group
Wed., Oct. 25, 6pm, 2017: Haunted Trail (w/Harmony at Home Girls)
​Fri., Oct 27, 6pm, 2017: Haunted Trail (w/Peacock Acres Foster Kids)
Sat., Oct 28, 6pm, 2017: Haunted Trail (w/East Salinas Kids & PAL)
Sun., Oct. 29, 6-8:30pm: Ticketed Guests for Haunted Trail Fundraiser
Wed., Dec. 6 & 13, 9am-3pm: UDR Community Focus Days
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